595 North Harrison Road
Bellefonte, PA 16823-0048 USA
Telephone 800-247-6628 ● 814-359-3441
Fax 800-447-3044 ● 814-359-3044
email: supelco@sial.com
sigma-aldrich.com/supelco
Application Note 187
Gel filtration chromatography (GFC) is widely used to

contained in this and other Sigma-Aldrich publications. Purchaser must determine the suitability of the product(s) for their particular use. Additional terms and conditions may apply.
Please see reverse side of the invoice or packing slip.
Ordering Information
			  Pore
			  Diameter	 mw	 mw
Description*	 (Å)	 (min.)	 (max.)	 Cat. No.
Discovery BIO GFC 100
	 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D. 	 100	 100	 100,000	 567299-U
	 30 cm x 4.6 mm I.D. 	 100	 100	 100,000	 567297-U
	 5 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 100	 100	 100,000	 567298-U
	 30 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 100	 100	 100,000	 567296-U
Discovery BIO GFC 150
	 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 150	 500	 5,000	 567303-U
	 30 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 150	 500	 5,000	 567301-U
	 5 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 150	 500	 5,000	 567302-U
	 30 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 150	 500	 5,000	 567300-U
Discovery BIO GFC 300
	 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 150	 300	 5,000	 567307-U
	 30 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 150	 300	 5,000	 567305-U
	 5 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 150	 300	 5,000	 567306-U
	 30 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 150	 300	 5,000	 567304-U
Discovery BIO GFC 500
	 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 500	 15,000	 5,000,000	 567311-U
	 30 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 500	 15,000	 5,000,000	 567309-U
	 5 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 500	 15,000	 5,000,000	 567310-U
	 30 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 500	 15,000	 5,000,000	 567308-U
Discovery BIO GFC 1000
	 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 1000	 50,000	 7,500,000	 567315-U
	 15 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 1000	 50,000	 7,500,000	 567313-U
	 5 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 1000	 50,000	 7,500,000	 567314-U
	 30 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 1000	 50,000	 7,500,000	 567312-U
	 30 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 1000	 50,000	 7,500,000	 567287-U
Discovery BIO GFC 2000
	 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 2000	 10,000,000	 --	 567319-U
	 15 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 2000	 10,000,000	 --	 567317-U
	 5 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 2000	 10,000,000	 --	 567318-U
	 30 cm x 7.8 mm I.D.	 2000	 10,000,000	 --	 567316-U
	 30 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.	 2000	 10,000,000	 --	 567288-U
* Note: All particles 5 µm spherical. The 5 cm length columns are used to protect the 15 or 30
cm columns of the same I.D. and packing material.
Trademarks